
Mangaluru Central   - Korba One Way Special/06003xcx - COVR - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to KRBA/Korba 

44h 15m - 2488 km - 42 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

06:45 0 1 0 63 9 SR

2 KGQ Kasaragod 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 46 56 9 SR
3 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 09:02 09:05 3m 0 1 132 69 12 SR
4 TLY Thalassery 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 153 57 9 SR
5 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 10:37 10:40 3m 0 1 221 43 4 SR
6 TIR Tirur 11:38 11:40 2m 0 1 262 45 9 SR
7 SRR Shoranur Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 307 44 29 SR
8 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 351 36 78 SR

9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 15:22 15:25 3m 0 1 407 71 411 SR
10 TUP Tiruppur 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 458 60 306 SR
11 ED Erode Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 508 63 171 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 18:02 18:05 3m 0 1 568 67 280 SR
13 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 688 72 400 SR
14 KPD Katpadi Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 773 74 215 SR
15 PER Perambur 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 897 58 7 SR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 1034 79 19 SCR
17 NLR Nellore 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 1073 83 18 SCR
18 OGL Ongole 03:19 03:20 1m 0 2 1189 76 8 SCR
19 CLX Chirala 03:59 04:00 1m 0 2 1239 71 8 SCR
20 TEL Tenali Junction 04:49 04:50 1m 0 2 1296 31 11 SCR
21 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 1328 69 19 SCR
22 KMT Khammam 07:21 07:23 2m 0 2 1427 104 118 SCR
23 WL Warangal 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 1534 67 271 SCR
24 RDM Ramagundam 09:57 09:58 1m 0 2 1636 118 170 SCR
25 MCI Manchiryal 10:05 10:06 1m 0 2 1649 37 159 SCR
26 BPA Bellampalli 10:38 10:39 1m 0 2 1669 101 204 SCR
27 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:02 11:03 1m 0 2 1708 39 184 SCR
28 BPQ Balharshah 12:50 12:55 5m 0 2 1778 46 346 CR
29 CD Chandrapur 13:13 13:15 2m 0 2 1791 81 362 CR
30 SEGM Sewagram Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 0 2 1910 40 278 CR
31 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 1986 63 309 CR
32 BRD Bhandara Road 17:44 17:46 2m 0 2 2048 73 265 SECR
33 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 18:01 18:03 2m 0 2 2066 63 SECR
34 G Gondia Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 2 2116 78 311 SECR
35 DGG Dongargarh 19:51 19:53 2m 0 2 2189 78 353 SECR
36 RJN Raj Nandgaon 20:17 20:19 2m 0 2 2220 30 314 SECR
37 DURG Durg Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 2 2251 64 317 SECR
38 R Raipur Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 2 2288 80 315 SECR
39 BYT Bhatapara 22:58 23:00 2m 0 2 2352 43 273 SECR
40 BSP Bilaspur Junction 00:05 00:20 15m 0 3 2399 60 292 SECR
41 AKT Akaltara 00:47 00:49 2m 0 3 2425 69 283 SECR
42 NIA Janjgir Naila 01:02 01:04 2m 0 3 2440 38 294 SECR
43 CPH Champa Junction 01:21 01:26 5m 0 3 2451 24 283 SECR
44 KRBA Korba 03:00 0 3 2488 - 284 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 04 2024 (07:58)

Aug 04 2024 (07:58)

1

1


